
CIP #:  670767-100000             : Project Name:  Street Lighting Improvments - Agler Road ORD 1556-2012

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary Date: 7/5/2012

Name/ Prime Contact C.C. # / Firm Contract $

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 U.S. Utility Contractor Co., Inc. Prime J. Patrick McKeown 34-1606689 FBE Construction $66,476.12 General Construction Services

3115 East 17
th

 Avenue (614) 471-7559 5/31/2014 100.00%

Columbus, OH 43219

2 No Subcontractors

3

4

5

6

7

8

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $66,476.12

Total Percentage 100.00%

Date:07/05/2012

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Approved:FWW

Type of Work Contract Scope


